

Indusind Bank VS Manjit Singh

Present: Sh VK Kalsi Adv., counsel for DH.

Sh Sukhbir Singh Bhalla, Adv., counsel for Jds no. 1 &
2.

It is stated that there are chances of compromise between the parties. As such, for reporting compromise, this file be put up in National Lok Adalat to be held on 14.07.2018.

Avtar Singh Barda/ADJ/09.07.2018

Preety Sharma
Stenographer-II
Next Date: 14.07.2018

UID no. PB0159

Purpose: