

Indusind Bank VS Manjit Singh

Present: Sh VK Kalsi Adv., counsel for DH.

Sh Sukhbir Singh Bhalla, Adv., counsel for Jds no. 1 &
2.

Payment not made. Adjournment prayed which
is allowed. To come up on 07.09.2018 for making payment.

Avtar Singh Barda/ADJ/27.07.2018

Preety Sharma
Stenographer-II
Next Date: 07.09.2018

UID no. PB0159

Purpose: