

Tanu Gupta VS. Union of India

CIS no.ARB/92/2019

Present: Sh.Naresh Kumar Kakkar, Adv for petitioners.
Sh.Varinder Garg, Advocate, for the respondents no.1&3
Ms.Teena, Govt. Pleader for the respondents no.2.

Ahlmad has reported that requisite record is attached with
the connected file. Now to come upon **30-04-2024** for arguments.

Date of Order: 16-04-2024

‘Ramandeep’
Stenographer Grade-III

(Kewal Krishan)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Ferozepur (UID No.PB-0182)