

Tanu Gupta Vs Union of India
CIS No. ARB/92/2019

Present: Sh. Naresh Kumar Kakkar, Advocate, for the appellant.
Sh. Harish Aggarwal, Advocate proxy counsel for
respondent No.1&3.
Sh. Kuldeep Sahni, Ld. GP for the respondent no.2.

Written reply on behalf of contesting respondents is not
filed. A date is requested. Request is considered and allowed. Now reply
be filed on **12.11.2024**.

Date of Order: 16.10.2024

‘Ramandeep Singh ’
Stenographer Grade-III

(Kewal Krishan)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Ferozepur (UID No.PB-0182)